
7Thursday September 30, 2021

UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER, TUBE-WELL IRRIGATION DIVISION, JAMMU
Cont. No. 0191-2584494

e-mail  : twidjammu@gmail.com

e-NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO.  20 OF 2021-22
For and on behalf of Governor of Jammu and Kashmir State, e-tenders (in two cover system) Cover-Ist containing CDR/FDR and prequalification documents
and Cover-IInd containing Price Bid are invited from registered owners of Light Commercial Vehicles for hiring of light commercial vehicle for Tube Well
Irrigation Division Jammu.

The Bidding documents consisting of specifications, eligibility criteria and other details can be seen/ downloaded from the website
www.Jktenders.gov. in as per the schedule given below 
1) Date of Publishing of Tender Notice : 24-09-2021 (10:00 pm)
2) Date of downloading Tender documents start : 24-09-2021 (10:00 pm)
3) Bid submission start date : 24-09-2021 (10:00 pm)
4) Bid submission end date : 08-10-2021 (4:00 pm)
5) Date and time of Bid opening : 09-10-2021 (12.00 Noon)
6) The complete bidding process will be on line.

Bid must be accompanied by Bid Security (EMD) of Rs Five thousand only (Rs 5000/-) and Rs Five hundred (500/-) as cost of tender documents
in the form as specified in the bidding documents. The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the shape of CDR/FDR shall be valid for at least 365 days from the
date of submission of tenders and Tender documents fee in shape of Treasury challian pledged to the Executive Engineer Tube-Well Irrigation Division,
Jammu. 

In light of Government Notification issued by Finance department Civil Secretariat vide no. A/24(2017)-651 dated:-07- 06-2018, the bidder must
upload the copy of Challan/Receipt on account of cost of tender documents remitted in the treasury concerned. For that the bidders must write an applica-
tion to be addressed to treasury officer concerned requesting therein for remittance of amount as cost of tender documents towards M.H 0702/Revenue (oth-
ers) for the work.

No: TWID/J/3485-3502 Sd/-
Dated: -23-09-2021 Executive Engineer,  
DIP/J-7349/21 Tube-Well Irrigation Division
Dated:- 29/09/2021 Jammu


